Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

0NN AW~
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232-18-0086
232-15-1699
172-17-0337
172-17-0355
023-14-0393
232-18-0065
172-17-0341
172-14-4259
232-16-2155
172-18-0290
172-18-0115
232-14-1228
232-18-0035
076-17-0356
172-17-0210
172-17-0493
076-17-0657
076-16-0544
076-17-0799
172-18-0471
000-17-1166
172-17-0288
172-18-0278
172-17-0346
076-17-0826
232-16-2392

16-06-2019 fra HENSTEDT

Antal duer: 107
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 13:13:44 1.304,31
A 13:15:13 1.296,73
U 12:34:10 1.289,98
U 12:34:12 1.289,78
U 12:34:26 1.288,37
A 13:16:54 1.288,23
A 12:34:31 1.287,87
A 12:48:20 1.285,94
A 13:18:27 1.280,50
A 12:35:07 1.280,04
U 12:32:06 1.278,53
A 13:19:06 1.277,29
A 13:19:10 1.276,96
A 12:53:45 1.268,17
A 12:38:52 1.258,10
A 12:39:19 1.257,29
A 12:56:01 1.255,99
A 12:46:46 1.255,24
A 12:46:46 1.255,24
U 12:40:06 1.255,20
U 12:47:49 1.249,46
A 12:41:33 1.246,99
A 12:41:24 1.243,71
A 12:42:10 1.243,53
A 12:48:58 1.243,18
A 13:26:36 1.241,36

Forening Navn

1/ 22
2/22
1/ 20
2/20
3720
3/22
4/ 20
1/1
4/ 22
1/8
177
5/ 22
6/ 22
1/5
2/8
1/5
2/5
1/ 16
1/ 16
5/ 20
3/ 16
6/ 20
3/8
7/ 20
4/ 16
7/ 22

232
232
172
172
172
232
172
076
232
172
172
232
232
076
172
172
076
076
076
172
076
172
172
172
076
232

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
LINDA - HENNING
HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2019

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
994
989
989
988
988
987
986
982
981
980
979
979
972
965
964
963
962
962
962
958
956
954
953
953
952



